
C E R TA I N T E E D ®

C O L O R  M A T C H  C O L L E C T I O N



CERTAINTEED ALUMINUM TRIM COLORS *  colors available in  
additional QE products

CERTAINTEED 

ARBOR BLEND** /  
CASTLESTONE

CERTAINTEED 

MELROSE

CERTAINTEED 

HERRINGBONE

CERTAINTEED 

AUTUMN RED

CERTAINTEED 

SPRUCE

CERTAINTEED 

NATURAL CLAY

CERTAINTEED 

DESERT TAN

CERTAINTEED 

COLONIAL WHITE

CERTAINTEED 

CHARCOAL GRAY

CERTAINTEED 

HEARTHSTONE

CERTAINTEED 

STERLING GRAY

CERTAINTEED 

BROWNSTONE

CERTAINTEED 

SNOW

CERTAINTEED 

OLIVE GROVE

CERTAINTEED 

LIGHT MAPLE

QE MATCH

C25 Hearthstone

QE MATCH

767 Grenadier Green

QE MATCH

807 Clay *

QE MATCH

771 Royal Sage

QE MATCH

792 Royal Rustic Red

QE MATCH

819 Herringbone *

QE MATCH

C20 Autumn Red

QE MATCH

327 Desert Tan *

QE MATCH

280 White *

QE MATCH

415 Gray Dusk *
QE MATCH

805 Pewter *

QE MATCH

C21 Brownstone

QE MATCH

280 White *

QE MATCH

332 Mountain Sage

QE MATCH

544 Light Maple

QE MATCH

177 Sandy Beige

CERTAINTEED 

ESPRESSO

QE MATCH

C22 Espresso

CERTAINTEED 

SEAGRASS

QE MATCH

200 Cactus

CERTAINTEED 

TUXEDO

QE MATCH

C23 Tuxedo

CERTAINTEED 

FRONTIER BLEND**

QE MATCH

263 VT Canyon Ridge

CERTAINTEED 

SMOKY GRAY

QE MATCH

424 Slate

CERTAINTEED 

AUTUMN YELLOW

QE MATCH

C30 Autumn Yellow

CERTAINTEED 

SABLE BROWN

QE MATCH

511 Terratone *

CERTAINTEED 

HERITAGE CREAM

QE MATCH

203 Cream

CERTAINTEED 

RUSTIC BLEND**

QE MATCH

782 Natural Cedar

CERTAINTEED 

SLATE

QE MATCH

507 Mocha *

CERTAINTEED 

CYPRESS

QE MATCH

559 Cypress

CERTAINTEED 

BUCKSKIN

QE MATCH

560 Buckskin

CERTAINTEED 

MIDNIGHT BLUE
CERTAINTEED 

FLAGSTONE
CERTAINTEED 

GRANITE GRAY + 
DRIFTWOOD BLEND**

CERTAINTEED 

WEDGEWOOD BLUE
CERTAINTEED 

PACIFIC BLUE

QE MATCH

787 Charcoal Gray
QE MATCH

C26 Midnight Blue
QE MATCH

541 Granite Gray
QE MATCH

C27 Wedgewood Blue
QE MATCH

822 Pacific Blue

CERTAINTEED 

OXFORD BLUE

QE MATCH

593 Blue Gray

CERTAINTEED 

SANDSTONE BEIGE

QE MATCH

827 Champagne 

CERTAINTEED 

FOREST

QE MATCH

C24 Forest

CERTAINTEED 

MOUNTAIN CEDAR

QE MATCH

C29 Mountain Cedar

CERTAINTEED 

WEATHERED WOOD

QE MATCH

C28 Weathered Wood

CERTAINTEED 

SAVANNAH WICKER

Due to printing limitations, colors may not be exactly as shown. Contact your distributor or sales representative for actual product samples.
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TruVent Hidden Vent Soffit in 819 Herringbone

   
CertainTeed® QE Q800 
Color Name Color Name Color #

Savannah Wicker Sandy Beige 177

Seagrass Cactus 200

Heritage Cream Cream 203

Frontier Blend** VT Canyon Ridge 263

Snow White 280

Colonial White White  280

Desert Tan Desert Tan 327

Olive Grove Mountain Sage 332

Charcoal Grey Gray Dusk 415

Smoky Gray Slate 424

Slate Mocha 507

Sable Brown Terratone 511

G. Gray/Dwd. Blend** Granite Gray 541

Light Maple Light Maple 544

Cypress Cypress 559

Buckskin Buckskin 560

Oxford Blue Blue Gray 593

Spruce Grenadier Green 767

Arbr Blend**/Castlstn. Royal Sage 771

Rustic Blend** Natural Cedar 782

Flagstone Charcoal Gray 787

Melrose Royal Rustic Red 792

Sterling Gray Pewter 805

Natural Clay Clay 807

Herringbone Herringbone 819

Pacific Blue Pacific Blue 822

Sandstone Beige Champagne 827

Autumn Red Autumn Red C20

Brownstone Brownstone  C21

Espresso Espresso C22

Tuxedo Tuxedo C23

Forest  Forest C24

Hearthstone Hearthstone C25

Midnight Blue Midnight Blue C26

Wedgewood Blue Wedgewood Blue C27

Weathered Wood Weathered Wood C28

Mountain Cedar Mountain Cedar  C29

Autumn Yellow Autumn Yellow C30


